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010387 11-17-2020 GANDY INK 210142 696623-696621 865-00-2190.21-001-199000 SENIOR SHIRTS 830.00 N
010388 11-18-2020 HOUSTON LIVESTOCK S 210167 865-00-2190.FF-001-199000 SHOW/RODEO ENTRIES 220.00 N
010389 11-18-2020 RODEO AUSTIN 210169 865-00-2190.FF-001-199000 SHOW/RODEO ENTRIES 375.00 N
010390 11-18-2020 SAN ANTONIO STOCK S 210168 865-00-2190.FF-001-199000 SHOW/RODEO ENTRIES 130.00 N
010391 11-30-2020 CC CREATIONS 210134 N425819 865-00-2190.VC-001-199000 CHEER T-SHIRT SALES 588.10 N
010392 11-30-2020 CHRISTY WEBB 210308 BB 12/2 865-00-2190.22-001-199000 JR CLASS CONCESSION LEXINGT 100.00 N
036249 11-12-2020 CC CREATIONS 210119 S524195 461-36-6499.00-001-199000 WRONG AMOUNT -422.00 N
036296 11-10-2020 BLUEBONNET PETROLE 210244 144453 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 UNLEADED OCTANE 87 615.11
210244 144453 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 SULPHUR DIESEL 911.45
Totals for Check 036296 1,526.56
036297 11-10-2020 DaNita Ellis 210240 SHELBYVILLE  199-36-6412.24-001-191000 GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF 11400 N
036298 11-10-2020 INTERQUEST GROUP IN 210243 121671 199-52-6219.1Q-999-199000 2 HALF DAY SERVICES 300.00 N
036299 11-10-2020 RENEE MANTEY 210242 34747 240-35-6495.00-999-199000 TASN DIRECTOR MEMBERSHIP 43.00 N
036300 11-10-2020 NINFA STEVENS 210239 GIRLS BB 199-00-1120.03-000-100000 BASKETBALL GATE HS 150.00 N
036301 11-10-2020 TEXAS COMMERCIAL W 210241 394939 199-51-6259.CU-999-199000 TRASH PICK UP 614.75 N
036302 11-12-2020 BROCK ALLBRITTON 210270 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 65.00
210270 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036302 80.00
036303 11-12-2020 ALPHA OMEGA GLASS 210259 015655 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 HS GYM FRONT WINDOW 175.00 N
036304 11-12-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210123 199-11-6399.00-042-111000 CHROMEBOOK CARTS 798.32 N
210123 1LN37QG97GVQ 199-11-6399.00-101-111000 CHROMEBOOK CARTS 1,991.80 N
210273 1LN37QG97GVQ 199-11-6399.00-101-111000 CHARGING CHART .64 N
210121 13PT79YWA4DH6 199-33-6399.00-999-199000 STORAGE CONTAINER FOR MED 107.01 N
Totals for Check 036304 2,897.77
036305 11-12-2020 AMERICAN EXPRESS 210245 199-11-6399.75-001-122000 MICROSOFT OFFICE 40.50 N
210094 199-11-6399.B6-042-111000 CLASS SUPPLIES 38.15 N
210026 199-11-6399.CL-001-122000 CULINARY FOOD/LAB 307.81 N
210113 199-11-6399.CL-001-122000 CCMR certifications 396.00 N
210081 199-23-6499.00-001-199000 TEACHER APPRECIATION 22891 N
210245 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 COURTHOUSE PROPERTY RECO 82.40 N
210245 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 LOWES PRESSBOX TILE 450.00 N
210245 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 LOWES TRACK/FIELD 89.96 N
210245 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 BLEACH BANDHALL 2360 N
210245 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  WINDOW AC UNIT 439.99 N
210245 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 OVEN DOOR LATCHES 613.06 N
210245 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 CAFE LUNCH SALTINES 450 N
210245 255-13-6499.00-999-199000 TEA CERTIFICATE TURNER 17.00 N
210245 255-13-6499.00-999-199000 TEA CERTIFICATE PEREZ 17.00 N
210245 255-13-6499.00-999-199000 TEA CERTIFICATE GARCIA 17.00 N
210097 255-13-6499.00-999-199000 ' TEACHER EMER. CERT. FEE 57.00 N
Totals for Check 036305 2,822.88
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036306 11-12-2020 ATMOS ENERGY 210256 048139823 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 BUS BARN 7777 N
210256 000128960 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 JH/HS CAFE 80.12 N
210256 120534985 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 GREEN HOUSE 71.84 N
210256 1818494 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 ELEM 190.09 N
Totals for Check 036306 419.82
036307 11-12-2020 BURLESON CO TX ASSE 210252 2020-08 199-41-6213.BC-703-199000 COLLECTION OF 2020 TAXES 5,113.92 N
036308 11-12-2020 CALE ESSMAN 210271 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 65.00
210271 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036308 80.00
036309 11-12-2020 CC CREATIONS 210272 N424958 461-36-6499.00-001-199000  SPIRIT SHIRTS 388.00 N
036310 11-12-2020 DAROL STONEHAM 210251 VB 10/27 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00 N
210251 FB 10/28 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00 N
210251 FB 11/2 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00 N
210251 YC11/3 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00 N
210251 FB 11/7 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00 N
210251 BB 11/10 199-52-6219.GM-999-199000 SECURITY 4 HOURS 100.00 N
Totals for Check 036310 600.00
036311 11-12-2020 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 210257 141533687 199-51-6258.00-001-199000  HIGH SCHOOL 1,884.38 N
210257 141536565 199-51-6258.00-001-199000 JR HIGH & CAFE 433.72 N
210257 137204640 199-51-6258.00-001-199000 AVE L SPORTS COMPLEX 1,779.57 N
210257 141528471 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 SECURITY LIGHTING 103.66 N
210257 141529438 199-51-6258.00-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 31152 N
210257 136888708 199-51-6258.BH-001-199000 BAND HALL 555.83 N
210257 141528679 199-51-6258.BS-999-199000 BUS BARN 158.64 N
210257 141525303 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 PTSA FOOD STAND 7738 N
210257 141529164 199-51-6258.FC-999-199000 FOOTBALL STADIUM 352.33 N
210257 141536813 199-51-6258.GM-001-199000 HS GYM 2,003.26 N
210257 141537050 199-51-6258.YC-999-199000 YEGUA CENTER 54391 N
Totals for Check 036311 8,204.20
036312 11-12-2020 GAAS REFRIGERATION, 210253 3471B 199-51-6249.00-999-199000 MILEAGE/TRIP CHARGE 25.00 N
210253 3471B 199-51-6249.00-999-199000  LABOR 225.00
210253 3471B 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 REFRIGERANT WALK IN COOLER 135.00
Totals for Check 036312 385.00
036313 11-12-2020 GANDY INK 210149 696326 199-36-6499.24-001-191000 G BB SPIRIT SHIRTS 1,025.35 N
036314 11-12-2020 KENT GARDNER 210267 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 90.00
210267 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036314 105.00
036315 11-12-2020 BRADEN HARRIS 210250 GBB 11/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS DIMEBOX 75.00
210250 GBB 11/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS DIMEBOX MILEA 15.00
Totals for Check 036315 90.00
036316 11-12-2020 FAITH HARRIS 210249 GBB 11/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS DIMEBOX 75.00
210249 GBB 11/10 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 BASKETBALL VS DIMEBOX MILEA 15.00
Totals for Check 036316 90.00
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036317 11-12-2020 JOHN HUBBARD 210266 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 90.00 N
210266 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00 N
Totals for Check 036317 105.00
036318 11-12-2020 HUNTER HUTCHINS 210261 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 65.00
210261 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036318 80.00
036319 11-12-2020 LEROY SCHROEDER CO 210254 15756A 199-51-6319.00-001-199000 ROAD BASE TRACK/FIELD 501.00 N
036320 11-12-2020 JAYTON MOFFATT 210264 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  FOOTBALL VS BURTON 90.00
210264 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036320 105.00
036321 11-12-2020 MSB 210260 144928 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 MEDCAID ADMIN 54484922 74.00 N
036322 11-12-2020 PROFESSIONAL RESOU 210269 3332 199-41-6291.00-701-199000  FACILITIES MASTER PLANNING 1,000.00 N
036323 11-12-2020 BILLY RAMEY 210246 REIMBURSEME 199-34-6311.00-999-199000 REIMBURSEMENT GAS CROSSC 39.17 N
036324 11-12-2020 REGION IV ESC 210248 152679428 199-13-6411.00-999-137000 VIRTUAL WORKSHOP-BELL 70.00 N
036325 11-12-2020 SCHOOL BUS PARTS CO 210268 27640 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS 10 STOP ARM/REFLECTORIZ 505.18
210268 27640 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS 10 DIAMOND REFECT 88.50
210268 27640 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  BUS 4 DECAL 8.12
Totals for Check 036325 601.80
036326 11-12-2020 SMS TECH SOLUTIONS 210143 S-9007460 199-11-6399.00-001-1220SW ADOBE CLOUD 2,496.00 N
036327 11-12-2020 JOHN STANLEY 210265 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 90.00
210265 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036327 105.00
036328 11-12-2020 TALLEY CHEMICAL & SU 210247 86545 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 237.66
210258 864861 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 143.94 N
210258 86486 199-51-6319.00-999-199000  MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 868.45
Totals for Check 036328 1,250.05
036329 11-12-2020 CORBIN THREADGILL 210262 FB 11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON 65.00
210262 FB11/7 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00
Totals for Check 036329 80.00
036330 11-12-2020 MILTON WILBERT 210263 11/7/20 FB 199-36-6219.00-001-191000  FOOTBALL VS BURTON 90.00
210263 11/7/20 FB 199-36-6219.00-001-191000 FOOTBALL VS BURTON MILEAGE 15.00 N
Totals for Check 036330 105.00
036331 11-12-2020 XEROX CORPORATION 210255 11786091 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
210255 11786086 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
210255 11786090 199-11-6269.00-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
210255 11786087 199-11-6269.00-042-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 19438 N
210255 11786093 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 194.38 N
210255 11786092 199-11-6269.00-101-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 12550 N
210255 11786089 199-11-6269.35-001-111000 MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 5191 N
210255 11786088 199-41-6269.00-750-199000  MONTHLY RENTAL CHARGE 388.29 N
Totals for Check 036331 1,395.13
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036333 11-17-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210160 13MF-NJHJ- 199-11-6399.53-001-111000  ART CLASS SUPPLIES 48.21 N
210155 1RYT-J1YP- 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 BAND HALL BOYS TOILET 11997 N
210156 143N-7PJT-4636 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 CAFE DOORBELL 2499 N
210277 1TFP-N9RX- 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISPOSABLE CUPS 2499 N
Totals for Check 036333 218.16
036334 11-17-2020 JOSE BERNAL 210276 10-26 TO 11-6  199-51-6249.CU-001-199000 CUSTODIAL SVCS 10X$100 1,000.00 N
036335 11-17-2020 CEV MULTIMEDIA, LTD. 210133 119082 199-11-6399.00-001-1220SW Instructor Annual License 1,300.00
210035 118122 199-11-6399.00-001-1220SW Instructor Annual License 1,070.00
Totals for Check 036335 2,370.00
036336 11-17-2020 JERRED ESCHETE 210280 11-16-20 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 NEW HIRE FINGERPRINTING 49.26 N
036337 11-17-2020 GANDY INK 210136 696196 461-36-6499.27-001-191000 CC SHIRTS-696196 309.05 N
036338 11-17-2020 HEARTLAND PAYMENTS 210101 4337004 240-35-6649.00-999-199000  CAFE - PIN PAD OPTICAL SCANN 1,191.13 N
036339 11-17-2020 HERRMANN INTERNATI 210278 R1010000451 199-34-6249.00-999-199000 LABOR BUS #4 280.00
210278 X10100026301 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS #1 PARTS 501.16
210278 R1010000451 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS #4 PARTS 66.22
Totals for Check 036339 847.38
036340 11-17-2020 ALLISON LOWDE 210157 199-11-6399.CL-001-122000 CULINARY SUPPLIES/BREAKFAS 723 N
036341 11-17-2020 RENEE MANTEY 210274 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 REIMBURSEMENT-CAFE BREAKF 531 N
036342 11-17-2020 OFFICE DEPOT 210147 135332727001  240-35-6349.00-999-199000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 20.98 N
036343 11-17-2020 OVERALL LUMBER & HA 210281 1721198 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 39.99 N
210281 1721669 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 10.88 N
210281 1719914 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 35.97 N
210281 1720297 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 13586 N
210281 1721071 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 1348 N
210281 1721714 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 2295 N
210281 1722686 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 23.97 N
210281 1719887 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 4596 N
210281 1722383 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 DISTRICT WIDE SUPPLIES 2599 N
210281 1719904 461-36-6499.CT-001-199000 CT- G.MOORE 68.16 N
210281 1720304 461-36-6499.CT-001-199000 CT- G.MOORE 431.93 N
210281 1720590 461-36-6499.CT-001-199000 CT- G.MOORE 13429 N
Totals for Check 036343 989.43
036344 11-17-2020 PASADENA SPORTING 210279 5942301 199-36-6399.26-001-191000 5 SMALL MENS TOP 15250 N
036345 11-17-2020 NCS PEARSON 210061 11916496 199-11-6399.00-101-130000 DRA FOLDERS 231.60 N
036346 11-17-2020 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210007 048773 199-11-6239.00-999-111000 ASYNCHRONOUS PLAN DEV. 2,500.00 N
036347 11-17-2020 ROCKDALE ISD 210275 VB10/29/20 199-36-6269.00-001-191000 EXPENSE VB PLAYOFF VS THOR 404.00 N
036348 11-18-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210290 1KMVP4N933FQ 199-11-6399.00-101-136000 USB WALL CHARGER-TABLET CA 259.80 N
210284 17MQ-MH14- 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 PAPER CONE CUPS 21990 N
210288 1JTH-1HND- 199-52-6399.00-999-199000 GRAPHIC PVC CARDS 300-PK 2199 N
210288 1JTH-1HND- 199-52-6399.00-999-199000 MAGICARD RIBBON MODEL 300P 83.00 N
Totals for Check 036348 584.69
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036349 11-18-2020 MSB 210286 145330 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 MEDICAID ADMIN 54506435 49.95 N
036350 11-18-2020 PARSONS COMMERCIAL 210292 16215 199-51-6249.00-001-199000 PATCHED AREA OF HAIL DAMAG 358.00 N
036351 11-18-2020 POSITIVE PROOF, INC. 210282 10794 199-52-6399.00-999-199000 INTERCEPT ANNUAL ACCESS FE 898.00 N
036352 11-18-2020 POSTMASTER 210291 997 199-41-6499.00-750-199000  ANNUAL POST OFFICE BOX 152.00 N
036353 11-18-2020 REGION IV ESC 210293 150334034 199-13-6411.00-999-137000  VIRTUAL TRAINING-DYSGRAHIA 135.00 N
036354 11-18-2020 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210289 048906 199-11-6239.00-001-1240SW CONT.SERV-CETICA NAVIGATE 220.00
210289 048906 199-11-6239.00-042-1300SW CONT.SERV-CETICA NAVIGATE 220.00
210289 048906 199-11-6239.00-101-1300SW CONT.SERV-CETICA NAVIGATE 220.00
Totals for Check 036354 660.00
036355 11-18-2020 SCHOPPE AUTO SUPPL 210283 9153-108965 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 FOOTBALL TRAILER CONNECTO 8.32
210283 9153-108965 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BAND TRAILER CONNECTOR 10.77
210283 9153-108696 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 LAWNMOWER TRAILER CONNEC 3.91
Totals for Check 036355 23.00
036356 11-18-2020 TASB RISK MANAGEME 210285 1947928 199-51-6141.00-101-199000  CLAIM 001-553 6,971.70 N
036357 11-18-2020 VERIZON WIRELESS 210287 979-406-0739 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  JASON DIVIN 70.37
210287 979-224-1622 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 KARLA SPARKS 70.37
210287 979-224-2156 199-51-6259.00-999-199000  SRO STONEHAM 70.37
Totals for Check 036357 211.11
036360 11-30-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210153 1FMV-XXVK- 199-11-6399.A0-101-111000 CLASS SUPPLIES 25.99
210309 1TV1-C3NP- 199-52-6399.00-999-199000 ID CARD NAME BADGE HOLDERS 19.99
210102 11PK-VDDY- 255-13-6399.00-999-199000 PROF DEVP BOOKS 88.45
Totals for Check 036360 134.43
036361 11-30-2020 ATMOS ENERGY 210297 000059229 199-51-6259.GS-999-199000 HS GYM 306.26 N
036362 11-30-2020 JOSE BERNAL 210312 199-51-6249.CU-001-199000 CUSTODIAL SERVICES 11/9-11/16 600.00 N
036363 11-30-2020 BRAZOS 2020 VISION, IN 210020 20214 199-53-6299.00-999-199000 DISTRICT INTERNET 2,695.00 N
036364 11-30-2020 BURLESON MILAM SPEC 210025 02 199-93-6492.00-999-123000 FISCAL AGENT PYMT. 4,899.00
210025 03 199-93-6492.00-999-123000 FISCAL AGENT PYMT. 4,899.00
Totals for Check 036364 9,798.00
036365 11-30-2020 CONSOLIDATED COMM 210300 9795961502/0 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 LONG DISTANCE 193.13 N
036366 11-30-2020 DEALERS ELECTRICAL 210301 3959056-00 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 BULBS (25) DISTRICT 21250 N
036367 11-30-2020 ENTERGY TEXAS, INC 210302 152286571 199-51-6258.00-101-199000 NEW ELEMENTARY 3,076.73
210302 150806040 199-51-6258.AF-001-199000 BASEBALL FIELD NEW 28.54
210302 142357961 199-51-6258.HO-001-199000 GREENHOUSE 1743 N
Totals for Check 036367 3,122.70
036368 11-30-2020 FRONTIER COMMUNICA 210313 5961534 199-51-6259.00-001-199000 HIGH SCHOOL 27416 N
210313 5962331 199-51-6259.00-001-199000 HIGH SCHOOL GYM 64.14 N
210313 5961502 199-51-6259.00-101-199000 ELEMENTARY 377.15 N
210296 5962477 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 BAND HALL 62.89 N
210313 5962153 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 ADMINISTRATION 27416 N
210313 1PL1688 199-51-6259.00-999-199000 240 N
Totals for Check 036368 1,054.90
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036369 11-30-2020 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATI 210006 113962033001 410-11-6321.00-999-111000 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS 496.36 N
210006 113962032001  410-11-6321.00-999-111000 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS 767.58 N
Totals for Check 036369 1,263.94
036370 11-30-2020 MSB 210303 144195 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 TX SHARES 54440072 72.08
210311 146294 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 TX SHARES 54532336 82.47
210314 145813 199-41-6249.MC-750-199000 TX SHARES 54510947 75.31
Totals for Check 036370 229.86
036371 11-30-2020 OFFICE DEPOT 210147 135331736001  240-35-6349.00-999-199000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 29.99 N
036372 11-30-2020 PRAXAIR 210159 60210200 199-11-6399.71-001-122000 AG SHOP SUPPLIES 519.68 N
036373 11-30-2020 REGION 6 EDUCATION S 210088 048951 199-53-6239.01-999-199000 ESC ROUTERS 750.00 N
036374 11-30-2020 SCHOOL BUS PARTS CO 210298 27725 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 CROSS VIEW ARM ASSY. BUS #1 51.27 N
210307 27654 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  SERIES HOLD DOWN KIT 125,60 N
210307 27654 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 BUS 10 CROSS VIEW ARM ASSY 30.65 N
210307 27654 199-34-6399.00-999-199000 FREIGHT 21.06 N
Totals for Check 036374 228.58
036375 11-30-2020 SCHOPPE AUTO SUPPL 210310 9153109427 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  TRANS/SUPPLIES/PARTS 25.88 N
210310 9153109620 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  TRANS/SUPPLIES/PARTS 7753 N
210310 9153109606 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  TRANS/SUPPLIES/PARTS 1494 N
210310 9153109802 199-34-6399.00-999-199000  TRANS/SUPPLIES/PARTS 28.79 N
210310 9153109466 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINT SUPPLIES 2349 N
210310 9153109782 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINT SUPPLIES 3150 N
210310 9153109937 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINT SUPPLIES 62.21 N
Totals for Check 036375 264.34
036376 11-30-2020 CHI ST. JOSEPH SPORT 210305 2020 FOOTBALL 199-36-6219.02-001-191000  ATHLETIC TRAINING-GAMES 1,250.00 N
036377 11-30-2020 TALLEY CHEMICAL & SU 210306 86621 199-51-6319.00-999-199000 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 14794 N
036378 11-30-2020 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI 210299 202010-203186 199-41-6499.00-750-199000 CCH NAME SEARCH 1400 N
036379 11-30-2020 CHRISTY WEBB 210308 BB 12/2 199-00-1120.03-000-100000 BASKETBALL VS LEXINGTON 150.00
210308 START-UP 199-00-1120.03-000-100000 SEASON PASS BASKETBALL 100.00
Totals for Check 036379 250.00
036380 11-30-2020 DaNita Ellis 210317 BB 12/8 199-36-6412.24-001-191000 MEAL MONEY GIRLS BASKETBAL 120.00 N
036381 11-30-2020 HELLAS SPORTS 210085 21653 198-81-6649.00-999-199000  TRACK REPLACEMENT & BASE R 323,545.00 N
036382 11-30-2020 AMAZON CAPITAL 210165 193CM1D3PV4C 199-11-6399.53-001-111000  art supplies 57.64 N
036383 11-30-2020 BURLESON CO CENTRA 210171 199-99-6213.00-703-199000  APPRAISAL DISTRICT SERVICES 22,925.31 N
036384 11-30-2020 BURLESON MILAM SPEC 210025 04 199-93-6492.00-999-123000 FISCAL AGENT PYMT. 4,899.00 N
036385 11-30-2020 HOUSTON FOOD BANK 210322 XA0-021443-1  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 COMMODITY LUNCH 22935 N
036386 11-30-2020 KURZ AND COMPANY 210319 011193110006  240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 47.30
210319 0111931800006 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH BREAD 120.63
210319 011193110006  240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST BREAD 8.95
Totals for Check 036386 176.88
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Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount EFT
036387 11-30-2020 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 210320 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 LUNCH FOOD 6,130.38 N
11037656 240-35-6341.00-999-199000 FIERCE GRAPE GATORADE -24.62 N
210320 240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST FOOD 1,136.50 N
210320 240-35-6342.00-999-199000  PAPER 942.17 N
Totals for Check 036387 8,184.43
036388 11-30-2020 NEW DAIRY OPCO, LLC 210321 240-35-6341.00-999-199000  LUNCH MILK 535.09 N
210321 240-35-6341.01-999-199000 BREAKFAST MILK 621.00
Totals for Check 036388 1,156.09
036389 11-30-2020 SOMERVILLE FARM & R 210318 72314 199-51-6629.00-999-199000 RYEGRASS SEEDS 593.75
210318 72314 199-51-6629.00-999-199000 BERMUDA GRASS HULLED 1,957.50
Totals for Check 036389 2,551.25
091117 11-17-2020 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIV 210323 199-00-2159.99-000-100000 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIVE 13.00 N
Total Checks 442,316.18

End of Report



